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Place First Name
1 Nicholas
2 Zachary
3 Jack

4 Krishna
5 Zachary
6 Callum
7 Carter

8 Matthew
9 Spencer
10 Patrick
11 Cole

12 Devon
13 Tommy
14 Alex

15 Bobby
16 John

17 Trey

18 Luke

19 Jonny
20 Aiden

21 Beck

22 Dreese
23 Shane
24 Collin
25 Gabiriel
26 Jack

27 Nicholas
28 Thomas
29 Brendan
30 Salvatore
31 Cole

32 Evan

33 Dennis
34 Brock
35 Drew

36 David
37 Lecocq
38 Peter

39 Daniel
40 Rowan
41 Harry
42 Robert Huck
43 Hale

44 David
45 Eli

46 Joshua
47 George
48 Ezekiel
49 Luke

50 John

51 Alex M
52 Jack
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Last Name
Bendtsen
Wedding
Bicksler
Kakani
Brill
Sherry
Geer
Chaikowsky
Doyle
Rancan
Frank
Comber
Bildheiser
Jubert
Lynam
Brownstead
Rhinehart
Miller
Sherwood
Michell
Wittstadt
Fadil
Brosnan
Hess
Nichols
Martin
Lew

Raws
DiStefano
Masciarelli
Wassell
Eshleman
Simmons
Pennington
Pesko
Boettger
Zakk

King
Valentino
Cassidy
Marson
Whittemore
Boyden
Jackson
Wandel
Bergers
Madison
Dawkins
Overbeck
Lupkovich

Aromin-Gabbay

Hearn
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Grade
10
10
10
10
9
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
9
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
10
9
9
10
9
9
9
10
9
10
10
10

Saturday, November 24, 2018

Boys 5k Run Frosh/Soph

City

Wolcott
Mechanicsville
North Andover
Jamesburg
Phoenixville
W Hartford
Jenkintown
Bethlehem
Towson

Princeton Junction

Bethlehem
Maple Glen
Lebanon
Irwin

Maple Glen
Port Matilda
Easton
Jenkintown
Newark Valley
Jenkintown
Baltimore
Newburyport
West Orange
Phoenixville
Grove City
Avon
Freehold
Clementon
Ridgefield
Northbridge
Blackwood
Lancaster
Heath

North East
Marshfield
Easton

New York
Newburyport
Freehold
Englishtown
West Point
W Hartford
South Duxbury
Manheim
Ebensburg
Cohasset
West Newton
Newark
Haddonfield
West Orange
West Orange
Sutton

=

ew balance
State Posted Time
CT 16:43.40
MD 16:46.50
MA 16:51.70
NJ 16:54.60
PA 17:04.60
CT 17:05.10
PA 17:05.50
PA 17:08.00
MD 17:10.00
NJ 17:10.80
PA 17:17.10
PA 17:22.80
PA 17:29.20
PA 17:30.00
PA 17:30.20
PA 17:34.40
PA 17:34.90
PA 17:35.70
NY 17:36.10
PA 17:36.40
MD 17:37.10
MA 17:37.90
NJ 17:38.50
PA 17:39.40
PA 17:39.90
CT 17:42.80
NJ 17:43.20
NJ 17:43.90
CT 17:44.30
MA 17:44.80
NJ 17:49.80
PA 17:50.70
MA 17:50.90
PA 17:51.10
MA 17:53.00
PA 17:55.70
NY 17:56.90
MA 17:57.00
NJ 17:57.80
NJ 17:57.90
NY 17:58.60
CT 17:59.10
VT 18:04.80
PA 18:06.50
PA 18:06.70
MA 18:06.80
MA 18:07.90
DE 18:09.20
NJ 18:09.80
NJ 18:10.50
NJ 18:10.60
MA 18:10.90
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53 Jacob Guarino 10 Freehold NJ 18:14.60
54 Michael Cahill 10 Rockville Centre NY 18:16.30
55 Jonathan Sauer 10 Princeton Junction NJ 18:18.00
56 Jeffrey Wedding 10 Mechanicsville MD 18:19.30
57 Ryan Rasco 10 Hagerstown MD 18:19.90
58 Colin Young 10 Pittsfield MA 18:21.50
59 Parker Paragas 9 Woodbridge CT 18:21.80
60 Robby Mullin 10 Pt. Pleasant NJ 18:26.50
61 Patrick Gibbons 9 New Fairfield CT 18:26.70
62 Yonah Goldberg 10 W Hartford CT 18:30.10
63 Andrew Vecchia 10 Woburn MA 18:30.80
64 Kyle Murray 10 Uxbridge MA 18:31.00
65 Luke Dai 10 W Hartford CT 18:31.30
66 Samuel Frank 10 West Hartford CT 18:31.70
67 Joey Turenne 10 Uxbridge MA 18:33.60
68 Matthew Conway 10 Haddon Township NJ 18:34.90
69 Noah Guarini 10 Sherborn MA 18:35.50
70 TJ Carleo 9 Newburyport MA 18:36.20
71 Ethan Mashtare 9 Saint Albans VT 18:37.40
72 James Spencer 10 West Harrison NY 18:40.10
73 Dale Winand 9 Lancaster PA 18:45.30
74 William Allain 10 Whitehouse Station NJ 18:47.90
75 Ryan Paris 9 Allison Park PA 18:51.60
76 Luke Hauff 10 West Babylon NY 18:52.60
77 Alex Holbrook 9 Reading PA 18:53.70
78 Philip Bezas 10 Bethlehem PA 18:54.90
79 Aiden Miller 10 Chester NJ 18:55.40
80 Hudson McGuinness 9 Little Compton RI 18:59.70
81 Joseph Bullock 9 Jamaica Plain MA 19:01.40
82 Dominik Lisicky 9 Center Valley PA 19:01.90
83 Dorian Chavez 10 New Rochelle NY 19:03.10
84 Charles Friedel 9 West Babylon NY 19:03.40
85 Henry Perine 10 Philadelphia PA 19:06.20
86 Jack Kellaher 10 Andover NJ 19:07.50
87 Calvin Storms 9 Saint Albans VT 19:07.60
88 Joey Mayer 10 Galloway NJ 19:11.70
89 Chris Farese 10 Brick NJ 19:16.20
90 Joseph Jackson 10 Boston MA 19:19.50
91 Ajamo Carraby-jones 10 Newark NJ 19:20.50
92 Nicholas Galinus 9 Egg Harbor Township NJ 19:21.30
93 Will Kurka 10 Islip NY 19:21.60
94 Jackson Lutz 10 Haddon Township NJ 19:23.00
95 Joshua Fumia 10 Hopedale MA 19:24.50
95 Cole Snelson 10 Mechanicsburg PA 19:24.50
97 Owen Roberts 9 Newburyport MA 19:25.40
98 Derek Hammerstone 10 Easton PA 19:26.70
99 Aidan Cattelan 10 W. Hartford CT 19:29.50
100 Zachary Shord 9 Laurel MD 19:30.40
101 Jacob Torres 9 Egg Harbor City NJ 19:31.50
102 Brady Geisler 9 Rutland VT 19:33.90
103 Evan Shatzer 9 Chambersburg PA 19:34.70
104 Asliddin Aslov 10 Bronx NY 19:35.90
104 Matt Craven 9 Brooklyn NY 19:35.90
106 Connor Yetter 10 Newark Valley NY 19:37.10
107 Brendan Kealey 10 Newburyport MA 19:40.80
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108 Jackson Terenzi 10 Milford MA 19:42.00
109 Trent Taylor 10 Sykesville MD 19:43.80
110 Matthew Gellici 10 Brick NJ 19:47.50
111 Ryan Novellano 10 Brick NJ 19:48.20
112 Timmy Bristol 9 Naugatuck CT 19:51.70
113 Zachary Gillette 10 Belmont MA 19:53.10
114 Wise Amen-Ra 10 Corona NY 19:56.40
115 Ben Clarke 10 Horsham PA 20:01.70
115 Jayden Feliciano 9 Brightwaters NY 20:01.70
117 Ralph Nicholson 10 Greenbelt MD 20:03.10
118 Cole Stanchina 10 Easton PA 20:05.10
119 Jake Lucas 10 Marriottsville MD 20:05.30
119 Kenny Guy 9 Felton DE 20:05.30
121 Allen Herrera 10 Bronx NY 20:08.60
122 Scott Moul 10 West Orange NJ 20:12.20
123 Tyler Wesley 10 Hartford CT 20:18.00
124 Sean Sullivan 10 Woburn MA 20:21.30
125 Brandon Yep 10 Hong Kong MA 20:22.60
126 Preston Cotton 10 Bay Shore NY 20:23.60
127 Lot Bates 9 Belmont MA 20:24.00
128 Gabiriel Brown 9 Bronx NY 20:30.60
129 Dalton Culleny 9 Hammonton NJ 20:35.70
130 Jake Tower 10 Hopedale MA 20:38.90
131 CJ Magill 10 Cumberland RI 20:42.30
132 Aidan Kelley 9 Altoona PA 20:50.90
132 Josh Seba 10 Asbury Park NJ 20:50.90
134 Michael Burns 9 Worcester MA 20:51.40
135 Joseph Yerinides 10 Norwalk CT 20:58.40
136 Samuel Quigley 10 Roxbury CT 21:02.00
137 Peter Dizon 10 Barnegat NJ 21:04.50
138 Gaviin Evans Gartley 9 Bethlehem PA 21:04.70
139 Anthony Faath 9 Hopedale MA 21:07.10
140 Shane Stewart 9 Eldersburg MD 21:13.00
141 Jacob Russell 9 Hopedale MA 21:15.00
142 Nicholas Shymanski 10 Brick NJ 21:21.20
143 Michael Valadares 10 Penfield NY 21:22.60
144 Alex Baratta 10 Easton PA 21:25.70
145 Brice Dornblaser 10 Leesport PA 21:27.10
146 Noah Cuestas 10 Rochester NY 21:27.80
147 Mason Tran 10 Allentown PA 21:33.00
148 Domenic Russo 10 Columbia NJ 21:34.90
149 Ayden Krall 9 Jonestown PA 21:37.90
150 Michael Alexiadis 9 Babylon NY 21:39.00
151 Finnbar Reilly 10 Hopedale MA 21:45.50
152 Mason Grieb 9 Syracuse NY 21:48.60
153 Derek Johnsoon 10 Penfield NY 21:51.10
154 Robert Sheng 10 Belmont MA 21:54.40
155 Charles Brodkin 9 Philadelphia PA 21:58.10
156 Nejib Abdela 10 Greenbelt MD 22:05.80
157 James Joyce 10 Chester NJ 22:13.60
158 Jacob Shatto 10 Eldersburg MD 22:35.90
159 Aaron Hershberger 9 Ephrata PA 22:50.10
160 Anthony Profaci 9 Middletown NJ 22:50.70
161 Oliver Alva 10 Penfield NY 22:53.00
162 Joshua Bellows 10 Eldersburg MD 23:11.40
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163 Ethan Richardson 10 Marriottsville MD 23:11.80
164 Jacob Erickson 9 Blairstown NJ 23:14.90
165 Cristian Espitia 9 West Babylon NY 23:18.70
166 Cole Leonard 10 Hopedale MA 23:25.60
167 William Allen 10 Sykesville MD 23:59.80
168 Ryan Livinghouse 10 Mohrsville PA 24:12.30
169 Lucas Haas 9 West Babylon NY 24:17.30
170 Taron Williams 9 Sicklerville NJ 24:24.90
171 Brandon Anderson 9 Bloomfield CT 24:26.00
172 Wayne Mcfadden jr 9 Sicklerville NJ 24:26.60
172 Matthew Zeh 9 Barnegat NJ 24:26.60
174 Brandon Greene 10 Sicklerville NJ 24:31.70
175 Manuel Pena 10 Eldersburg MD 24:32.90
176 Zion Green 9 Sicklerville NJ 24:43.30
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